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Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (14) 3,3 km  160 m 14 C

1(38) 2(63) 3(57) 4(67) 5(46) 6(49) 7(53) 8(36) 9(61) 10(56) 11(68) 12(60) 13(52) 14(99)

F

1 108 Bogya Gergely + Knobloch Peter29:49 2:14 3:42 7:50 11:07 16:13 19:26 20:44 22:33 24:12 25:13 26:12 28:34 31:00 32:37

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:14 1:28 4:08 3:17 5:06 3:13 1:18 1:49 1:39 1:01 0:59 2:22 2:26 1:37

33:17

0:40

2 111 Raduly Robert + Szasz Botond38:30 1:31 4:17 9:16 14:09 23:21 26:32 27:51 0.00 34:58 36:45 37:45 39:52 42:40 44:45

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc1:31 2:46 4:59 4:53 9:12 3:11 1:19 7:07 1:47 1:00 2:07 2:48 2:05

45:37

0:52

3 105 Constantin Cristian + Muresan Daniel42:01 2:41 5:30 16:00 23:35 28:10 31:23 32:45 34:37 36:18 37:25 38:19 40:33 42:52 44:48

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:41 2:49 10:30 7:35 4:35 3:13 1:22 1:52 1:41 1:07 0:54 2:14 2:19 1:56

45:34

0:46

4 104 Kentelki Marton + Barna Balint43:28 2:34 3:37 10:01 16:00 24:25 31:54 33:44 35:59 39:16 40:33 41:54 44:04 46:38 48:24

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 2:34 1:03 6:24 5:59 8:25 7:29 1:50 2:15 3:17 1:17 1:21 2:10 2:34 1:46

49:00
0:36

5 110 Farte Catalin + Crisan Ionut47:35 1:45 3:52 10:34 14:12 20:36 35:41 37:06 0.00 48:01 49:05 50:43 53:52 56:09 57:43

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:45 2:07 6:42 3:38 6:24 15:05 1:25 10:55 1:04 1:38 3:09 2:17 1:34

58:30 27:45 33:26

0:47 *53 *53

6 102 Sandor Teofil + Manu Alexandru54:08 1:17 3:47 12:28 15:54 23:37 43:15 44:52 46:38 48:19 49:23 50:13 52:35 54:57 56:49

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:17 2:30 8:41 3:26 7:43 19:38 1:37 1:46 1:41 1:04 0:50 2:22 2:22 1:52

57:35 29:19

0:46 *53

7 103 Szondi Hunor + Jancsik Gergo54:22 3:19 4:58 27:41 31:10 36:06 39:22 40:55 42:33 44:14 45:19 46:14 48:29 50:47 52:39

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:19 1:39 22:43 3:29 4:56 3:16 1:33 1:38 1:41 1:05 0:55 2:15 2:18 1:52

57:41

5:02

8 109 Rob Claudiu + Tantar Mihai58:01 2:09 15:04 32:42 36:16 42:11 46:32 47:46 0.00 52:05 53:00 54:34 57:48 60:01 61:34

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 2:09 12:55 17:38 3:34 5:55 4:21 1:14 4:19 0:55 1:34 3:14 2:13 1:33

62:20

0:46

9 107 Tampa Paul + Biro Alexandru59:11 5:38 6:38 10:24 28:47 32:42 47:39 48:59 0.00 60:09 61:03 62:36 65:50 68:11 69:35

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 5:38 1:00 3:46 18:23 3:55 14:57 1:20 11:10 0:54 1:33 3:14 2:21 1:24

70:21 39:50 45:13

0:46 *53 *53

10 101 Ghevre Alex + Toma Marius59:17 5:26 7:54 16:35 20:02 36:43 48:10 49:11 50:48 52:25 53:32 54:22 56:41 59:09 61:38

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 5:26 2:28 8:41 3:27 16:41 11:27 1:01 1:37 1:37 1:07 0:50 2:19 2:28 2:29

62:31

0:53

11 113 Szocs Attila + Kentelki Gabor62:43 2:02 3:52 10:16 30:35 43:28 45:44 51:35 0.00 56:59 58:02 59:11 63:13 65:54 67:27

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 2:02 1:50 6:24 20:19 12:53 2:16 5:51 5:24 1:03 1:09 4:02 2:41 1:33

68:07

0:40

12 112 Erli Gheorghe + Mate Sergiu66:38 2:58 5:13 14:25 34:45 47:15 49:54 55:40 0.00 61:09 62:15 63:17 67:08 69:57 71:23

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:58 2:15 9:12 20:20 12:30 2:39 5:46 5:29 1:06 1:02 3:51 2:49 1:26

72:07

0:44

106 Trif Cristian + Trif Adelin mp 9:42 10:48 15:52 19:09 24:13 27:28 28:47 30:39 32:14 33:15 ----- 36:37 39:04 41:36

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 9:42 1:06 5:04 3:17 5:04 3:15 1:19 1:52 1:35 1:01 3:22 2:27 2:32

42:38

1:02

nc 114 Popa Ciprian + Patras Ancuta54:59 1:57 5:25 11:15 23:18 32:29 36:23 38:30 0.00 45:27 47:35 50:31 53:53 57:44 60:27

ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman 1:57 3:28 5:50 12:03 9:11 3:54 2:07 6:57 2:08 2:56 3:22 3:51 2:43

61:56

1:29

M18  (8) 4,4 km  210 m 16 C

1(38) 2(31) 3(64) 4(34) 5(54) 6(57) 7(45) 8(48) 9(49) 10(44) 11(47) 12(61) 13(51) 14(60)

15(52) 16(99) F

1 121 Erosdi Zakarias 50:35 1:21 4:52 8:53 11:49 14:31 18:43 24:19 30:01 31:34 34:56 37:25 40:57 43:49 45:36

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc1:21 3:31 4:01 2:56 2:42 4:12 5:36 5:42 1:33 3:22 2:29 3:32 2:52 1:47

48:11 49:45 50:35

2:35 1:34 0:50

2 116 Minoiu Emi 52:36 1:37 6:11 9:08 11:52 14:42 18:37 23:34 29:12 31:14 35:46 38:42 42:17 45:06 46:48

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 1:37 4:34 2:57 2:44 2:50 3:55 4:57 5:38 2:02 4:32 2:56 3:35 2:49 1:42

49:17 51:38 52:36 33:07 33:18

2:29 2:21 0:58 *53 *53

3 118 Copetchi Stefan 62:44 1:55 6:18 20:35 23:57 26:38 30:54 36:20 42:07 43:39 46:55 49:25 53:05 55:49 57:41

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 1:55 4:23 14:17 3:22 2:41 4:16 5:26 5:47 1:32 3:16 2:30 3:40 2:44 1:52

60:16 61:50 62:44

2:35 1:34 0:54

4 117 Prezensky Gabor 62:53 1:25 6:52 9:12 14:50 17:32 21:40 26:58 35:48 37:41 42:20 43:50 51:04 56:20 58:26

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:25 5:27 2:20 5:38 2:42 4:08 5:18 8:50 1:53 4:39 1:30 7:14 5:16 2:06

60:40 62:10 62:53

2:14 1:30 0:43

5 122 German-Sallo Zoltan jr. 73:20 1:38 7:39 10:36 13:09 15:59 20:47 30:48 36:25 37:51 49:27 51:13 61:36 65:53 68:05

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 1:38 6:01 2:57 2:33 2:50 4:48 10:01 5:37 1:26 11:36 1:46 10:23 4:17 2:12

70:45 72:25 73:20

2:40 1:40 0:55

6 120 Bele Felician 81:17 7:37 11:58 17:10 20:25 22:53 29:55 37:18 44:16 45:55 57:24 59:16 69:24 73:51 76:01

NRD - C.S. „NORD” Baia Mar 7:37 4:21 5:12 3:15 2:28 7:02 7:23 6:58 1:39 11:29 1:52 10:08 4:27 2:10

78:42 80:31 81:17

2:41 1:49 0:46

123 Cozma Raimond mp 3:51 12:35 ----- ----- ----- ----- 32:43 41:10 44:45 49:26 52:04 62:01 64:33 68:39

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 3:51 8:44 20:08 8:27 3:35 4:41 2:38 9:57 2:32 4:06

73:28 77:38 78:56

4:49 4:10 1:18
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Pl Stno Name Time

M18  (8) 4,4 km  210 m 16 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(31) 3(64) 4(34) 5(54) 6(57) 7(45) 8(48) 9(49) 10(44) 11(47) 12(61) 13(51) 14(60)

15(52) 16(99) F

119 Cozma Roland mp 19:43 28:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- 48:33 57:07 60:39 65:28 68:00 77:53 80:29 84:30

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 19:43 8:54 19:56 8:34 3:32 4:49 2:32 9:53 2:36 4:01

89:16 93:39 95:02

4:46 4:23 1:23

M20  (5) 4,8 km  215 m 17 C

1(55) 2(64) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(66) 7(35) 8(43) 9(69) 10(46) 11(50) 12(53) 13(62) 14(51)

15(60) 16(52) 17(99) F

1 128 Blejdea Alexandru 58:04 3:19 6:35 9:06 11:35 15:56 19:46 25:53 27:01 30:19 34:19 40:27 43:43 45:36 52:00

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 3:19 3:16 2:31 2:29 4:21 3:50 6:07 1:08 3:18 4:00 6:08 3:16 1:53 6:24

53:27 55:39 57:11 58:04

1:27 2:12 1:32 0:53

2 129 Prezensky Tamas 65:41 2:44 6:11 10:47 12:55 18:14 23:15 29:03 31:45 39:22 44:13 47:46 52:33 54:42 60:00

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:44 3:27 4:36 2:08 5:19 5:01 5:48 2:42 7:37 4:51 3:33 4:47 2:09 5:18

61:33 63:42 65:03 65:41

1:33 2:09 1:21 0:38

3 127 Pricop Paul 74:17 5:06 11:20 13:20 15:37 20:05 23:51 29:47 30:54 34:09 38:27 44:36 48:38 61:16 68:12

UBV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov 5:06 6:14 2:00 2:17 4:28 3:46 5:56 1:07 3:15 4:18 6:09 4:02 12:38 6:56

69:38 71:41 73:03 74:17

1:26 2:03 1:22 1:14

4 126 Gorghis Madalin 78:02 3:39 8:54 12:13 15:38 22:35 27:46 33:51 34:56 38:10 42:29 48:34 52:41 65:20 72:04

SBS - C.S. Spria Baia Sprie 3:39 5:15 3:19 3:25 6:57 5:11 6:05 1:05 3:14 4:19 6:05 4:07 12:39 6:44

73:34 75:43 77:10 78:02

1:30 2:09 1:27 0:52

5 125 Libotean Stefan 81:47 4:36 12:49 16:22 19:44 26:35 31:52 37:51 38:55 42:12 46:31 52:41 56:44 69:23 76:06

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 4:36 8:13 3:33 3:22 6:51 5:17 5:59 1:04 3:17 4:19 6:10 4:03 12:39 6:43

77:32 79:35 80:57 81:47 53:41
1:26 2:03 1:22 0:50 *48

M21  (16) 5,8 km  270 m 21 C

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(33) 5(37) 6(40) 7(41) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(49) 13(42) 14(44)

15(47) 16(62) 17(61) 18(51) 19(60) 20(52) 21(99) F

1 135 Barkasz Daniel 53:59 3:36 5:32 8:05 9:47 13:55 18:02 21:04 24:13 26:54 30:49 33:24 35:24 37:59 40:05

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 3:36 1:56 2:33 1:42 4:08 4:07 3:02 3:09 2:41 3:55 2:35 2:00 2:35 2:06

42:09 44:09 46:20 48:22 49:49 51:54 53:16 53:59

2:04 2:00 2:11 2:02 1:27 2:05 1:22 0:43

2 137 Mutiu Ovidiu 59:15 3:40 6:04 10:21 12:47 16:39 20:16 22:50 25:49 29:26 34:36 39:13 40:48 44:05 45:51

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 3:40 2:24 4:17 2:26 3:52 3:37 2:34 2:59 3:37 5:10 4:37 1:35 3:17 1:46

47:14 48:53 51:03 52:54 54:49 57:10 58:34 59:15

1:23 1:39 2:10 1:51 1:55 2:21 1:24 0:41

3 141 Brabiescu Paul 62:23 3:29 5:15 8:38 10:08 13:52 17:44 21:27 24:13 26:25 31:09 34:33 42:32 46:43 48:29

OPL - C.S. Orasenesc Plopeni 3:29 1:46 3:23 1:30 3:44 3:52 3:43 2:46 2:12 4:44 3:24 7:59 4:11 1:46

49:50 51:25 53:09 55:21 58:15 60:22 61:40 62:23
1:21 1:35 1:44 2:12 2:54 2:07 1:18 0:43

4 145 Patras Ionut 69:32 4:09 7:14 10:12 12:01 17:41 23:06 27:12 31:42 33:53 37:33 40:20 44:22 47:46 50:19

UBV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov 4:09 3:05 2:58 1:49 5:40 5:25 4:06 4:30 2:11 3:40 2:47 4:02 3:24 2:33

53:00 55:28 59:35 61:55 65:08 67:18 68:44 69:32

2:41 2:28 4:07 2:20 3:13 2:10 1:26 0:48

5 134 Dumitrascu George 74:37 4:55 7:44 20:55 22:56 27:45 32:26 35:06 37:54 41:29 46:44 51:17 53:19 56:16 57:58

OPL - C.S. Orasenesc Plopeni 4:55 2:49 13:11 2:01 4:49 4:41 2:40 2:48 3:35 5:15 4:33 2:02 2:57 1:42

59:24 61:12 64:42 67:28 69:43 72:20 73:45 74:37

1:26 1:48 3:30 2:46 2:15 2:37 1:25 0:52

6 143 Durau Ionut 77:32 10:13 14:23 18:13 20:02 25:34 31:16 35:19 39:49 42:00 45:31 48:20 52:21 55:51 58:18

OPL - C.S. Orasenesc Plopeni 10:13 4:10 3:50 1:49 5:32 5:42 4:03 4:30 2:11 3:31 2:49 4:01 3:30 2:27

60:43 63:39 67:42 70:04 73:11 75:25 76:47 77:32 49:24

2:25 2:56 4:03 2:22 3:07 2:14 1:22 0:45 *48

7 132 Marian Ciprian 79:18 5:00 7:51 11:32 14:27 19:17 23:34 29:44 33:35 36:23 40:34 43:26 46:07 51:49 54:07

OPL - C.S. Orasenesc Plopeni 5:00 2:51 3:41 2:55 4:50 4:17 6:10 3:51 2:48 4:11 2:52 2:41 5:42 2:18

60:39 63:14 68:15 71:41 74:50 77:09 78:35 79:18

6:32 2:35 5:01 3:26 3:09 2:19 1:26 0:43

8 140 Toth Zoltan 80:38 4:30 7:11 12:13 13:59 17:56 21:50 25:47 28:22 30:27 35:13 49:10 54:36 60:35 63:59

GRR - C.S. Garage Racing Baia Mare4:30 2:41 5:02 1:46 3:57 3:54 3:57 2:35 2:05 4:46 13:57 5:26 5:59 3:24

66:09 68:09 70:39 73:28 75:18 78:02 79:52 80:38

2:10 2:00 2:30 2:49 1:50 2:44 1:50 0:46

9 142 Suciu Simion 81:37 8:14 12:32 18:54 22:23 28:53 32:31 36:11 40:28 45:59 49:24 52:24 56:22 59:51 62:20

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc8:14 4:18 6:22 3:29 6:30 3:38 3:40 4:17 5:31 3:25 3:00 3:58 3:29 2:29

64:43 67:33 71:42 73:59 77:08 79:21 80:48 81:37

2:23 2:50 4:09 2:17 3:09 2:13 1:27 0:49

10 131 Simon András 88:00 8:38 11:54 16:19 19:35 25:11 30:17 36:15 40:28 42:49 48:03 51:09 55:44 62:04 65:32

COM - C.S. Compass Cluj 8:38 3:16 4:25 3:16 5:36 5:06 5:58 4:13 2:21 5:14 3:06 4:35 6:20 3:28

67:49 73:07 76:09 79:43 82:16 85:05 86:58 88:00

2:17 5:18 3:02 3:34 2:33 2:49 1:53 1:02

11 144 Szep Zoltan 96:55 6:11 10:14 14:18 16:21 21:25 27:26 31:30 35:56 46:32 52:30 55:48 58:17 67:29 70:26

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda" M.Ciuc6:11 4:03 4:04 2:03 5:04 6:01 4:04 4:26 10:36 5:58 3:18 2:29 9:12 2:57

73:18 76:36 82:56 89:15 91:21 94:12 96:00 96:55

2:52 3:18 6:20 6:19 2:06 2:51 1:48 0:55

133 Georgescu Cosmin mp 12:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 12:15

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 37:26 39:35 40:49

25:11 2:09 1:14

139 Zete Vasile mp 7:03 11:14 15:23 17:50 23:02 33:16 ----- ----- 50:04 ----- ----- ----- 63:25 67:28

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 7:03 4:11 4:09 2:27 5:12 10:14 16:48 13:21 4:03

70:07 72:24 75:32 78:34 80:21 83:18 85:46 86:27

2:39 2:17 3:08 3:02 1:47 2:57 2:28 0:41
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M21  (16) 5,8 km  270 m 21 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(33) 5(37) 6(40) 7(41) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(50) 12(49) 13(42) 14(44)

15(47) 16(62) 17(61) 18(51) 19(60) 20(52) 21(99) F

138 Hreniuc Vasile mp 6:42 15:15 19:26 21:32 26:13 37:22 ----- ----- 54:10 ----- ----- ----- 67:19 71:33

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 6:42 8:33 4:11 2:06 4:41 11:09 16:48 13:09 4:14

74:10 76:10 79:37 82:34 84:15 87:20 89:39 90:26

2:37 2:00 3:27 2:57 1:41 3:05 2:19 0:47

136 Cupcea Stelian mp 6:10 9:40 14:01 16:41 20:59 36:36 39:53 43:42 46:19 50:40 64:52 69:49 74:24 76:42

SBS - C.S. Spria Baia Sprie 6:10 3:30 4:21 2:40 4:18 15:37 3:17 3:49 2:37 4:21 14:12 4:57 4:35 2:18

82:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- 95:24 97:52 98:33

5:54 12:48 2:28 0:41

146 Szabo Levente dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

GRR - C.S. Garage Racing Baia Mare

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

M35  (5) 4,8 km  215 m 17 C

1(55) 2(64) 3(34) 4(54) 5(37) 6(66) 7(35) 8(43) 9(69) 10(46) 11(50) 12(53) 13(62) 14(51)

15(60) 16(52) 17(99) F

1 152 Pavel Gligor 69:52 7:51 12:01 14:38 18:12 26:12 30:12 39:22 40:14 44:05 49:06 52:23 56:31 58:45 61:29

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 7:51 4:10 2:37 3:34 8:00 4:00 9:10 0:52 3:51 5:01 3:17 4:08 2:14 2:44

64:21 67:08 68:57 69:52 37:33

2:52 2:47 1:49 0:55 *43

2 151 Sabau Gabriel Cristian 77:34 3:56 8:16 11:58 16:08 24:24 29:48 35:46 37:13 43:11 49:16 53:47 58:54 65:39 69:32

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 3:56 4:20 3:42 4:10 8:16 5:24 5:58 1:27 5:58 6:05 4:31 5:07 6:45 3:53

71:42 74:40 76:39 77:34
2:10 2:58 1:59 0:55

3 150 Darjan Florin 81:26 5:14 10:00 13:29 18:13 25:42 33:43 39:34 41:14 46:57 53:17 57:38 62:41 69:31 73:26

PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva-Orientare Zalau 5:14 4:46 3:29 4:44 7:29 8:01 5:51 1:40 5:43 6:20 4:21 5:03 6:50 3:55

75:36 78:35 80:36 81:26
2:10 2:59 2:01 0:50

148 Jancsik Peter mp 5:23 11:44 18:06 25:33 33:57 42:03 ----- ----- 59:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:23 6:21 6:22 7:27 8:24 8:06 17:50

----- 76:10 78:10 79:13 54:49

16:17 2:00 1:03 *67

149 Palfi Elod mp 12:56 19:16 23:25 27:01 33:53 39:13 49:21 57:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 12:56 6:20 4:09 3:36 6:52 5:20 10:08 7:54

95:05 ----- ----- 102:51

37:50 7:46

M45  (6) 4,4 km  210 m 16 C

1(38) 2(31) 3(64) 4(34) 5(54) 6(57) 7(45) 8(48) 9(49) 10(44) 11(47) 12(61) 13(51) 14(60)

15(52) 16(99) F

1 157 Racz Csaba 61:46 2:14 8:05 14:06 17:11 19:33 24:31 29:43 35:52 37:17 41:07 44:51 49:11 53:13 55:18

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum2:14 5:51 6:01 3:05 2:22 4:58 5:12 6:09 1:25 3:50 3:44 4:20 4:02 2:05

59:03 60:56 61:46

3:45 1:53 0:50

2 155 Tökés Arpad 78:46 1:37 6:42 15:12 17:51 20:30 27:24 32:59 39:59 45:05 51:42 55:01 62:09 69:29 72:53

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:37 5:05 8:30 2:39 2:39 6:54 5:35 7:00 5:06 6:37 3:19 7:08 7:20 3:24

75:48 77:52 78:46

2:55 2:04 0:54

3 159 Costan Grigor 90:58 4:22 9:18 14:19 17:03 19:17 24:00 32:14 41:47 49:23 60:22 67:12 73:27 83:21 85:22

MRD - C.S. Maratin Rivulus Dominarum4:22 4:56 5:01 2:44 2:14 4:43 8:14 9:33 7:36 10:59 6:50 6:15 9:54 2:01

88:21 90:06 90:58

2:59 1:45 0:52

4 154 Stanescu Alexandru 110:54 3:24 11:10 20:44 27:57 31:41 38:08 44:46 54:54 57:01 71:24 74:27 90:00 102:54 105:18

PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva-Orientare Zalau 3:24 7:46 9:34 7:13 3:44 6:27 6:38 10:08 2:07 14:23 3:03 15:33 12:54 2:24

108:08 110:06 110:54

2:50 1:58 0:48

5 158 Kiss Mihaly 147:00 4:55 28:09 32:58 41:38 47:14 53:49 74:53 84:16 87:57 116:03 119:37 127:50 133:10 -----

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 4:55 23:14 4:49 8:40 5:36 6:35 21:04 9:23 3:41 28:06 3:34 8:13 5:20

----- ----- 147:00

13:50

6 156 Moldovan Laszlo 154:58 2:37 36:05 40:55 49:40 55:02 62:00 82:42 92:38 95:55 124:07 127:41 135:55 141:13 -----

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures 2:37 33:28 4:50 8:45 5:22 6:58 20:42 9:56 3:17 28:12 3:34 8:14 5:18

----- ----- 154:58

13:45

M55  (2) 3,3 km  160 m 14 C

1(38) 2(63) 3(57) 4(67) 5(46) 6(49) 7(53) 8(36) 9(61) 10(56) 11(68) 12(60) 13(52) 14(99)

F

1 163 Patras Florin 60:01 3:12 6:10 16:40 21:10 30:41 35:16 37:10 0.00 43:06 44:59 48:22 51:34 56:05 58:46

ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman 3:12 2:58 10:30 4:30 9:31 4:35 1:54 5:56 1:53 3:23 3:12 4:31 2:41

60:01

1:15

162 Minoiu Emilian mp 2:10 ----- 15:29 24:59 31:13 37:38 39:48 0.00 45:02 46:09 47:14 51:10 54:06 56:18

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 2:10 13:19 9:30 6:14 6:25 2:10 5:14 1:07 1:05 3:56 2:56 2:12

57:20

1:02

M65  (2) 2,8 km  90 m 12 C

1(63) 2(43) 3(45) 4(58) 5(49) 6(36) 7(61) 8(56) 9(68) 10(60) 11(52) 12(99) F

1 165 Cioban Dumitru 54:04 4:32 7:11 12:26 20:30 25:00 0.00 38:11 40:05 42:01 45:48 50:04 52:44 54:04

DDF - C.S.O. Dudu Floresti Cluj 4:32 2:39 5:15 8:04 4:30 13:11 1:54 1:56 3:47 4:16 2:40 1:20

2 166 Kuszalik Janos 63:09 5:04 7:32 16:30 25:54 31:47 0.00 40:50 43:37 47:40 55:06 59:09 61:49 63:09

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:04 2:28 8:58 9:24 5:53 9:03 2:47 4:03 7:26 4:03 2:40 1:20
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F16  (5) 2,9 km  95 m 10 C

1(63) 2(43) 3(67) 4(58) 5(53) 6(56) 7(68) 8(60) 9(52) 10(99) F

1 170 Neda Agnes + Virag Timea34:41 2:35 4:03 7:03 11:34 19:46 23:10 24:17 29:06 32:00 33:46 34:41

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:35 1:28 3:00 4:31 8:12 3:24 1:07 4:49 2:54 1:46 0:55

2 168 Culcean Roxana + Tecar Denisa42:36 4:31 9:38 15:06 19:37 27:48 31:11 32:19 37:08 39:56 41:43 42:36

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 4:31 5:07 5:28 4:31 8:11 3:23 1:08 4:49 2:48 1:47 0:53

3 169 Habina Daiana + Ciulean Semida49:46 4:42 6:20 19:43 25:22 30:25 35:08 37:40 43:57 46:57 48:52 49:46

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 4:42 1:38 13:23 5:39 5:03 4:43 2:32 6:17 3:00 1:55 0:54

4 172 Erli Andrea + Rus Dora 78:57 9:39 34:53 41:26 49:21 55:44 62:56 65:37 71:04 74:04 76:24 78:57

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 9:39 25:14 6:33 7:55 6:23 7:12 2:41 5:27 3:00 2:20 2:33

nc 173 Andronesi Maria + Vesa Mihaela99:30 10:34 12:51 43:58 52:56 79:10 86:01 88:48 92:14 96:12 98:37 99:30

PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva-Orientare Zalau10:34 2:17 31:07 8:58 26:14 6:51 2:47 3:26 3:58 2:25 0:53

F18  (6) 3,7 km  150 m 14 C

1(43) 2(35) 3(57) 4(67) 5(45) 6(58) 7(53) 8(44) 9(47) 10(61) 11(51) 12(60) 13(52) 14(99)

F

1 175 Bonto Diana 51:00 6:16 8:19 10:27 13:52 17:32 21:17 27:04 30:13 33:04 38:40 42:31 44:33 47:41 49:54

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 6:16 2:03 2:08 3:25 3:40 3:45 5:47 3:09 2:51 5:36 3:51 2:02 3:08 2:13

51:00

1:06

2 176 Neda Katalin 64:35 4:34 9:31 11:25 17:58 21:19 27:19 35:22 41:51 45:56 51:02 56:28 58:33 61:35 63:35

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj 4:34 4:57 1:54 6:33 3:21 6:00 8:03 6:29 4:05 5:06 5:26 2:05 3:02 2:00

64:35

1:00

3 179 Laszlo Monika 81:38 13:29 34:34 37:46 42:44 45:54 49:31 54:40 57:08 59:22 69:28 74:00 76:06 78:48 80:38

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie 13:29 21:05 3:12 4:58 3:10 3:37 5:09 2:28 2:14 10:06 4:32 2:06 2:42 1:50

81:38

1:00

4 178 Tetisan Anca 85:35 5:19 38:46 41:51 46:50 49:54 53:31 58:45 61:06 63:22 73:28 78:00 80:05 82:49 84:36

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 5:19 33:27 3:05 4:59 3:04 3:37 5:14 2:21 2:16 10:06 4:32 2:05 2:44 1:47

85:35

0:59

5 180 Georgescu Alice 113:15 9:26 30:38 33:43 38:52 42:00 46:19 54:36 68:20 82:19 97:01 104:06 106:09 109:34 112:11

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 9:26 21:12 3:05 5:09 3:08 4:19 8:17 13:44 13:59 14:42 7:05 2:03 3:25 2:37

113:15

1:04

6 177 Tamas Denisa 126:05 8:02 42:46 45:50 50:50 53:57 58:22 66:38 80:18 94:34 109:13 116:10 118:18 121:53 124:44

SBS - C.S. Spria Baia Sprie 8:02 34:44 3:04 5:00 3:07 4:25 8:16 13:40 14:16 14:39 6:57 2:08 3:35 2:51

126:05

1:21

F21  (6) 4,6 km  240 m 19 C

1(55) 2(32) 3(64) 4(34) 5(33) 6(37) 7(57) 8(67) 9(45) 10(58) 11(48) 12(53) 13(44) 14(47)

15(36) 16(51) 17(60) 18(52) 19(99) F

1 183 Anghel Andra 51:42 3:50 7:46 9:19 15:20 19:06 24:34 27:38 29:58 32:12 35:57 38:40 41:13 43:17 44:49

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 3:50 3:56 1:33 6:01 3:46 5:28 3:04 2:20 2:14 3:45 2:43 2:33 2:04 1:32

0.00 63:04 64:30 67:14 69:01 69:57

18:15 1:26 2:44 1:47 0:56

2 185 Zinca Andreea 60:33 4:11 11:00 14:48 18:33 21:10 26:42 29:58 33:08 36:07 40:11 43:14 46:56 51:18 53:30

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 4:11 6:49 3:48 3:45 2:37 5:32 3:16 3:10 2:59 4:04 3:03 3:42 4:22 2:12

0.00 60:06 61:47 64:23 66:15 67:09 58:07

6:36 1:41 2:36 1:52 0:54 *56

3 187 Minoiu Veronica 68:36 3:51 18:38 22:49 25:25 27:38 32:43 36:38 39:41 42:48 46:21 49:36 54:51 58:08 60:38

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 3:51 14:47 4:11 2:36 2:13 5:05 3:55 3:03 3:07 3:33 3:15 5:15 3:17 2:30

0.00 73:26 76:18 78:47 80:28 81:24

12:48 2:52 2:29 1:41 0:56

4 186 Popescu Adina 68:40 4:06 8:19 10:32 15:24 19:19 29:46 33:05 40:45 43:40 47:44 51:02 55:25 57:56 60:26

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 4:06 4:13 2:13 4:52 3:55 10:27 3:19 7:40 2:55 4:04 3:18 4:23 2:31 2:30

0.00 75:47 77:41 80:48 82:53 84:01

15:21 1:54 3:07 2:05 1:08

5 184 Carausan Patricia 77:34 8:17 15:05 18:47 23:07 27:22 37:55 41:16 48:58 51:43 55:57 59:11 63:41 66:04 68:28

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 8:17 6:48 3:42 4:20 4:15 10:33 3:21 7:42 2:45 4:14 3:14 4:30 2:23 2:24

0.00 83:58 85:52 89:11 91:48 93:04

15:30 1:54 3:19 2:37 1:16

6 182 Piringiu Marinela 118:19 7:51 11:50 13:25 19:46 23:42 31:28 35:09 78:57 82:49 87:42 91:04 102:11 105:18 108:40

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiova 7:51 3:59 1:35 6:21 3:56 7:46 3:41 43:48 3:52 4:53 3:22 11:07 3:07 3:22

0.00 124:40 127:12 130:35 133:07 134:19

16:00 2:32 3:23 2:32 1:12


